RESULT LIST SOLO DAMEN

RAA Challenge
Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed
1. Roswitha Hofmann GER 23:27:36 (+0:00) 23,4 km/h
2. Gabi Aspacher GER DNF

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



RESULT LIST SOLO HERREN

RAA Challenge
Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed
1. Wolfgang Krenn AUT 18:14:55 (+0:00) 30,1 km/h
2. Peter Lohinger AUT 18:32:47 (+0:00) 29,6 km/h
3. Dominik Schickmair AUT 18:54:23 (+0:00) 29,0 km/h
4. Robert Hofer AUT 19:37:34 (+0:00) 28,0 km/h
5. Max Kitzinger AUT 19:59:07 (+0:00) 27,5 km/h
6. Johannes Hessenberger AUT 20:25:09 (+0:00) 26,9 km/h
7. Michael Weberndorfer AUT 21:29:55 (+0:00) 25,5 km/h
8. Florian Meissl AUT 21:40:14 (+0:00) 25,3 km/h
9. Christian Kuntze GER 22:39:53 (+0:00) 24,2 km/h
10. Juergen Seiser AUT 22:57:04 (+0:00) 23,9 km/h
11. Martin Haas AUT 22:04:07  (-1:30:00) 23,3 km/h
12. Johann Gillmayr AUT 1d 0:54:13 (+0:00) 22,0 km/h
13. Thomas Haas AUT 1d 2:28:44 (+0:00) 20,7 km/h
14. Stefan Strobl AUT DNF
15. Erwin Jeitler AUT DNF
16. Thomas Eibl AUT DNF
17. Steve Batty GER DNF
18. Gerhard Anders AUT DNF
19. Christian Hoffmann AUT DNF
20. Klaus Hausegger AUT DNF
21. Dominik Boecksteiner AUT DNF
22. Rudi Beikircher AUT DNF

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



RESULT LIST 2er
RAA Challenge

Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed
1. Team Melasan Sport AUT 16:44:23 (+0:00) 32,8 km/h
2. Inns Holz AUT 16:53:05 (+0:00) 32,5 km/h
3. Team Melasan Sport2 AUT 16:56:38 (+0:00) 32,4 km/h
4. Herzog KFZ Racing AUT 17:41:44 (+0:00) 31,0 km/h
5. BistroBox AUT 18:11:15 (+13:00) 30,5 km/h
6. Team Lochen - Lengau AUT 19:13:26 (+45:00) 29,7 km/h
7. Weinturm (CORP) AUT 18:38:38 (+0:00) 29,4 km/h
8. Naturfreunde alpen-bike AUT 18:52:02 (+0:00) 29,1 km/h
9. X- Markt AUT 19:16:01 (+15:00) 28,9 km/h
10. Elmet Elastomere (CORP) AUT 19:05:10 (+0:00) 28,8 km/h
11. MyGym Radteam Dul-X AUT 19:11:54 (+5:00) 28,7 km/h
12. Suzuki Austria AUT 19:09:22 (+0:00) 28,6 km/h
13. RCN Niederneukirchen AUT 19:13:07 (+0:00) 28,6 km/h
14. Atterbiker by am-physio.at AUT 19:32:29 (+0:00) 28,1 km/h
15. Berlin Uphill GER 19:50:08 (+0:00) 27,7 km/h
16. EiLi(g) SCA AUT 20:02:39 (+0:00) 27,4 km/h
17. Team Seca AUT 20:19:37 (+0:00) 27,0 km/h
18. Daemon Hochmayr AUT 20:28:58 (+0:00) 26,8 km/h
19. Die Sillipps AUT 20:30:14 (+0:00) 26,8 km/h
20. dirndl + bua AUT 20:43:00 (+7:00) 26,6 km/h
21. Landerl Gattringer AUT 20:36:19 (+0:00) 26,6 km/h
22. AnwaltGMBH (CORP) AUT 20:54:54 (+0:00) 26,2 km/h
23. Team Schoenleitner AUT 21:09:56 (+0:00) 25,9 km/h
24. zweidreifuenf.eins AUT 21:30:40 (+0:00) 25,5 km/h
25. Poestlingberg Schloessl ( AUT 22:01:23 (+0:00) 24,9 km/h
26. Die Stiegl Radler AUT 22:31:43 (+0:00) 24,4 km/h
27. Skybeach Barschneiderei AUT 1d 0:35:00 (+58:00) 23,2 km/h
28. strong2gether AUT 1d 0:06:24 (+0:00) 22,8 km/h
Herzkinder Oesterreich AUT DNS
Kronen Zeitung AUT DNS

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC

gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO DAMEN

ROSWITHA HOFMANN
1. Roswitha Hofmann GER 23:27:36 (+0:00) 23,4 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:46 45:16 (1) 44:00 (1) (+0:00) 45:16 (1) 28,8
Mining 12.08.2015 17:30 2:29:27 (1) 1:44:11 (1) (+0:00) 2:29:27 (1) 29,4
Suben 12.08.2015 18:38 3:37:21 (1) 1:07:54 (1) (+0:00) 3:37:21 (1) 28,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:41 5:40:30 (1) 2:03:09 (1) (+0:00) 5:40:30 (1) 27,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:35 7:34:39 (1) 1:54:09 (1) (+0:00) 7:34:39 (1) 25,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:25 10:24:21 (1) 2:49:42 (1) (+0:00) 10:24:21 (1) 25,1
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:29 11:28:47 (1) 1:04:26 (2) (+0:00) 11:28:47 (1) 24,6
Enns 13.08.2015 03:06 12:05:53 (1) 37:06 (1) (+0:00) 12:05:53 (1) 24,9
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:23 13:22:29 (1) 1:16:36 (1) (+0:00) 13:22:29 (1) 24,9
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:46 14:45:17 (1) 1:22:48 (2 (+0:00) 14:45:17 (1) 24,8
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 08:12 17:11:39 (1) 2:26:22 (1) (+0:00) 17:11:39 (1) 243
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:32 17:31:51 (1) 20:12 (1) (+0:00) 17:31:51 (1) 243
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 10:44 19:43:17 (1) 2:11:26 (2 (+0:00) 19:43:17 (1) 23,8
Gmunden 13.08.2015 11:47 20:46:05 (1) 1:02:48 (1) (+0:00) 20:46:05 (1) 23,7
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 12:49 21:48:48 (1) 1:02:43 (1) (+0:00) 21:48:48 (1) 23,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 13:26 22:25:18 (1) 36:30 (1) (+0:00) 22:25:18 (1) 23,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 14:13 23:12:38 (1) 47:20 (1) (+0:00) 23:12:38 (1) 23,4
Ziel 13.08.2015 14:28 23:27:36 (1) 14:58 (1) (+0:00) 23:27:36 (1) 23,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO DAMEN
GABI ASPACHER

2. Gabi Aspacher GER DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:50 50:09 (2 46:53 (2 (+0:00) 50:09 (2 26,0
Mining 12.08.2015 17:45 2:45:06 (2) 1:54:57 (2) (+0:00) 2:45:06 (2 26,6
Suben 12.08.2015 19:02 4:02:39 (2) 1:17:33 (2 (+0:00) 4:02:39 (2) 25,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:45 6:45:20 (2) 2:42:41 (2 (+0:00) 6:45:20 (2) 23,0
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 00:13 9:13:10 (2 2:27:50 (+0:00) 9:13:10 (2 21,0
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:36 12:36:02 (2) 3:22:52 (2 (+0:00) 12:36:02 (2) 20,7
Pregarten 13.08.2015 04:32 13:32:29 (2) 56:27 (1) (+0:00) 13:32:29 (2 20,8
Enns 13.08.2015 05:21 14:21:50 (2 49:21 (2 (+0:00) 14:21:50 (2) 21,0
Steyr 13.08.2015 07:43 16:43:14 (2) 2:21:24 (2 (+0:00) 16:43:14 (2) 19,9
GroBraming 13.08.2015 09:00 18:00:46 (2) 1:17:32 (1) (+0:00) 18:00:46 (2) 20,3
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 11:40 20:40:21 (2 2:39:35 (2 (+0:00) 20:40:21 (2 20,2
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 12:15 21:15:14 (2 34:53 (2 (+0:00) 21:15:14 (2 20,0
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 14:25 23:25:55 (2) 2:10:41 (1) (+0:00) 23:25:55 (2 20,0
Gmunden 13.08.2015 15:54 1d 0:54:54 (2) 1:28:59 (2) (+0:00) 1d 0:54:54 (2 19,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
WOLFGANG KRENN

1. Wolfgang Krenn AUT 18:14:55 (+0:00) 30,1 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:02 40:21 (3) 38:25 (3) (+0:00) 40:21 (3) 32,3
Mining 12.08.2015 17:33 2:11:26 (3) 1:31:05 (4 (+0:00) 2:11:26 (3) 33,4
Suben 12.08.2015 18:33 3:11:13 (2 59:47 (4) (+0:00) 3:11:13 (@ 32,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:18 4:56:43 (3) 1:45:30 (3) (+0:00) 4:56:43 (3) 31,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 21:52 6:30:31 (2 1:33:48 (1) (+0:00) 6:30:31 (2 29,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:12 8:50:29 (2) 2:19:58 (3) (+0:00) 8:50:29 (2 29,5
Pregarten 13.08.2015 00:49 9:27:41 (2 37:12 (1) (+0:00) 9:27:41 (2 29,8
Enns 13.08.2015 01:21 9:59:02 (2) 31:21 3 (+0:00) 9:59:02 (2 30,2
Steyr 13.08.2015 02:21 10:59:18 (1) 1:00:16 (1) (+0:00) 10:59:18 (1) 30,3
GroBraming 13.08.2015 03:29 12:07:12 (1) 1:07:54 (2) (+0:00) 12:07:12 (1) 30,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 05:18 13:56:05 (1) 1:48:53 (2) (+0:00) 13:56:05 (1) 29,9
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 05:36 14:14:04 (1) 17:59 (6) (+0:00) 14:14:04 (1) 29,9
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 06:56 15:34:59 (1) 1:20:55 (2) (+0:00) 15:34:59 (1) 30,1
Gmunden 13.08.2015 07:42 16:20:13 (1) 45:14 (2) (+0:00) 16:20:13 (1) 30,2
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 08:27 17:05:37 (1) 45:24 (1) (+0:00) 17:05:37 (1) 29,9
Unterach 13.08.2015 08:55 17:33:20 (1) 27:43 (2 (+0:00) 17:33:20 (1) 30,0
Oberwang 13.08.2015 09:26 18:04:29 (1) 31:09 (2 (+0:00) 18:04:29 (1) 30,0
Ziel 13.08.2015 09:36 18:14:55 (1) 10:26 (1) (+0:00) 18:14:55 (1) 30,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
PETER LOHINGER

2. Peter Lohinger AUT 18:32:47 (+0:00) 29,6 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:00 41:16 (e) 39:08 (6) (+0:00) 41:16 (6 31,5
Mining 12.08.2015 17:31 2:12:09 ) 1:30:53 (3) (+0:00) 2:12:09 4 33,3
Suben 12.08.2015 18:30 3:11:24 (3) 59:15 (3) (+0:00) 3:11:24 (3) 32,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:14 4:55:39 (2 1:44:15 (2 (+0:00) 4:55:39 (2 31,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 21:52 6:33:33 (3) 1:37:54 (4) (+0:00) 6:33:33 (3) 29,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:12 8:53:16 (3) 2:19:43 (2 (+0:00) 8:53:16 (3) 29,3
Pregarten 13.08.2015 00:49 9:30:31 (3) 37:15 (2 (+0:00) 9:30:31 (3) 29,7
Enns 13.08.2015 01:20 10:01:29 (9) 30:58 (1) (+0:00) 10:01:29 (3) 30,1
Steyr 13.08.2015 02:21 11:02:20 (2) 1:00:51 (2 (+0:00) 11:02:20 (2 30,2
GroBraming 13.08.2015 03:29 12:10:11 (2 1:07:51 (1) (+0:00) 12:10:11 (2 30,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 05:26 14:07:12 (2) 1:57:01 (3) (+0:00) 14:07:12 (2 29,5
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 05:46 14:27:05 (2) 19:53 (10) (+0:00) 14:27:05 (2 29,4
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:10 15:51:27 (2) 1:24:22 (4) (+0:00) 15:51:27 (2 29,6
Gmunden 13.08.2015 07:54 16:35:34 (2 44:07 (1) (+0:00) 16:35:34 (2 29,7
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 08:41 17:22:26 (2) 46:52 (2) (+0:00) 17:22:26 (2 29,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:09 17:50:47 (2 28:21 (4 (+0:00) 17:50:47 (2 29,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 09:40 18:21:48 (2) 31:01 (1) (+0:00) 18:21:48 (2 29,5
Ziel 13.08.2015 09:51 18:32:47 (2) 10:59 @ (+0:00) 18:32:47 (2 29,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN

DOMINIK SCHICKMAIR
3. Dominik Schickmair AUT 18:54:23 (+0:00) 29,0 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:50 39:33 (2 37:44 (2) (+0:00) 39:33 2 32,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:18 2:07:51 (1) 1:28:18 (1) (+0:00) 2:07:51 (1) 34,4
Suben 12.08.2015 18:16 3:05:54 (1) 58:03 (1) (+0:00) 3:05:54 (1) 33,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 19:58 4:47:00 (1) 1:41:06 (1) (+0:00) 4:47:00 (1) 32,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 21:34 6:23:29 (1) 1:36:29 (3) (+0:00) 6:23:29 (1) 30,3
Freistadt 12.08.2015 23:52 8:41:31 (1) 2:18:02 (1) (+0:00) 8:41:31 (1) 30,0
Pregarten 13.08.2015 00:32 9:21:07 (1) 39:36 (4 (+0:00) 9:21:07 (1) 30,2
Enns 13.08.2015 01:07 9:56:45 (1) 35:38 (9) (+0:00) 9:56:45 (1) 30,3
Steyr 13.08.2015 02:21 11:10:15 (9) 1:13:30 (10) (+0:00) 11:10:15 (3) 29,8
GroBraming 13.08.2015 03:29 12:18:37 (9) 1:08:22 (3) (+0:00) 12:18:37 (3) 29,7
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 05:28 14:17:05 @) 1:58:28 (4) (+0:00) 14:17:05 (3) 29,2
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 05:44 14:33:00 (3) 15:55 (3) (+0:00) 14:33:00 (3) 29,2
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:06 15:55:52 (9) 1:22:52 (3) (+0:00) 15:55:52 (3) 29,5
Gmunden 13.08.2015 07:54 16:43:49 (3) 47:57 (4) (+0:00) 16:43:49 (3) 29,5
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 08:47 17:36:54 (3) 53:05 (5) (+0:00) 17:36:54 (3) 29,1
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:16 18:05:29 (3) 28:35 (5) (+0:00) 18:05:29 (3) 291
Oberwang 13.08.2015 09:52 18:41:21 (9) 35:52 (8) (+0:00) 18:41:21 (3) 29,0
Ziel 13.08.2015 10:05 18:54:23 (3) 13:02 (5) (+0:00) 18:54:23 (3) 29,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN

ROBERT HOFER
4. Robert Hofer AUT 19:37:34 (+0:00) 28,0 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:42 40:48 (1) 38:49 (4 (+0:00) 40:48 4 31,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:15 2:13:13 (5) 1:32:25 (6) (+0:00) 2:13:13 5 33,0
Suben 12.08.2015 18:15 3:13:36 (5) 1:00:23 (5) (+0:00) 3:13:36 (5 32,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:07 5:05:04 (5) 1:51:28 (7) (+0:00) 5:05:04 (5) 30,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 21:49 6:47:53 (8) 1:42:49 (e) (+0:00) 6:47:53 (6) 28,5
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:17 9:15:46 (5) 2:27:53 (5) (+0:00) 9:15:46 (5) 28,2
Pregarten 13.08.2015 00:58 9:56:18 (5) 40:32 (e) (+0:00) 9:56:18 (5 28,4
Enns 13.08.2015 01:29 10:27:49 (4) 31:31 (@ (+0:00) 10:27:49 (4) 28,8
Steyr 13.08.2015 02:37 11:35:43 (5) 1:07:54 (7) (+0:00) 11:35:43 (5) 28,7
GroBraming 13.08.2015 03:46 12:44:49 (4) 1:09:06 (1) (+0:00) 12:44:49 (4) 28,7
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 05:52 14:50:03 (4) 2:05:14 (5) (+0:00) 14:50:03 4 28,1
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 06:08 15:06:33 (4) 16:30 (4) (+0:00) 15:06:33 (4) 28,1
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:38 16:36:16 (4) 1:29:43 (5) (+0:00) 16:36:16 (4 28,3
Gmunden 13.08.2015 08:27 17:25:20 4) 49:04 (5) (+0:00) 17:25:20 (4 28,3
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 09:22 18:20:42 (4) 55:22 (7) (+0:00) 18:20:42 (4 27,9
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:50 18:48:45 (4) 28:03 (3) (+0:00) 18:48:45 (4 28,0
Oberwang 13.08.2015 10:25 19:23:46 (4) 35:01 (8) (+0:00) 19:23:46 (4 28,0
Ziel 13.08.2015 10:39 19:37:34 (4 13:48 (10) (+0:00) 19:37:34 (4) 28,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN

MAX KITZINGER
5. Max Kitzinger AUT 19:59:07 (+0:00) 27,5 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:59 42:16 (8) 40:12 (8) (+0:00) 42:16 (3 30,8
Mining 12.08.2015 17:31 2:14:11 (7) 1:31:55 (5) (+0:00) 2:14:11 (7) 32,8
Suben 12.08.2015 18:31 3:14:49 (7) 1:00:38 (7) (+0:00) 3:14:49 (7) 32,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:22 5:05:37 (7) 1:50:48 (6) (+0:00) 5:05:37 (7) 30,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:04 6:47:40 (5) 1:42:03 (5) (+0:00) 6:47:40 (5 28,5
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:30 9:13:04 (4) 2:25:24 (4) (+0:00) 9:13:04 (4) 28,3
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:08 9:51:46 4) 38:42 (3) (+0:00) 9:51:46 4 28,6
Enns 13.08.2015 01:45 10:28:04 (5) 36:18 (19) (+0:00) 10:28:04 (5) 28,8
Steyr 13.08.2015 02:49 11:32:39 (4 1:04:35 (4) (+0:00) 11:32:39 4 28,8
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:07 12:50:35 (5) 1:17:56 (8) (+0:00) 12:50:35 (5) 28,5
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 06:35 15:18:52 (5) 2:28:17 (12) (+0:00) 15:18:52 (5) 27,2
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 06:48 15:31:45 (5) 12:53 (1) (+0:00) 15:31:45 (5) 27,4
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 08:20 17:03:12 (5) 1:31:27 (e) (+0:00) 17:03:12 (5) 27,5
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:06 17:49:47 (5) 46:35 (3) (+0:00) 17:49:47 (5 27,6
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 09:58 18:41:18 (5) 51:31 3 (+0:00) 18:41:18 (5) 27,4
Unterach 13.08.2015 10:27 19:10:40 (5) 29:22 (8) (+0:00) 19:10:40 (5 27,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:03 19:46:10 (5) 35:30 (7) (+0:00) 19:46:10 (5) 27,4
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:16 19:59:07 (5) 12:57 @) (+0:00) 19:59:07 (5 27,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
JOHANNES HESSENBERGER

6. Johannes Hessenberger AUT 20:25:09 (+0:00) 26,9 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:56 43:40 (10) 41:25 (9) (+0:00) 43:40 (10) 29,8
Mining 12.08.2015 17:29 2:16:27 (8) 1:32:47 @) (+0:00) 2:16:27 (8) 32,2
Suben 12.08.2015 18:27 3:14:38 (8) 58:11 (2 (+0:00) 3:14:38 (9) 32,1
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:18 5:05:12 (8) 1:50:34 (5) (+0:00) 5:05:12 (8) 30,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:14 7:01:45 (7) 1:56:33 (10) (+0:00) 7:01:45 (7) 27,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:53 9:40:31 (7) 2:38:46 (7) (+0:00) 9:40:31 (7) 27,0
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:55 10:42:11 (8) 1:01:40 (17) (+0:00) 10:42:11 (8) 26,4
Enns 13.08.2015 02:26 11:13:13 (8) 31:02 (2 (+0:00) 11:13:13 (8) 26,9
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:28 12:15:25 (7) 1:02:12 (3) (+0:00) 12:15:25 (7) 27,1
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:37 13:24:50 (7) 1:09:25 (5) (+0:00) 13:24:50 (7) 27,3
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 06:43 15:30:38 (6) 2:05:48 () (+0:00) 15:30:38 (6) 26,9
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:01 15:48:24 (6) 17:46 (5) (+0:00) 15:48:24 (5) 26,9
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 08:36 17:23:11 (g) 1:34:47 (9) (+0:00) 17:23:11 (8) 27,0
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:26 18:13:54 (s) 50:43 (7) (+0:00) 18:13:54 (5) 27,0
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:19 19:06:30 (6) 52:36 (4) (+0:00) 19:06:30 (5) 26,8
Unterach 13.08.2015 10:50 19:37:28 (6) 30:58 (8) (+0:00) 19:37:28 (6) 26,9
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:25 20:12:05 (s) 34:37 (5) (+0:00) 20:12:05 (6) 26,8
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:38 20:25:09 (s) 13:04 (8) (+0:00) 20:25:09 (6) 26,9

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN

MICHAEL WEBERNDORFER
7. Michael Weberndorfer AUT 21:29:55 (+0:00) 25,5 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:55 40:48 (4 38:51 (5) (+0:00) 40:48 (4) 31,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:29 2:14:04 () 1:33:16 (8) (+0:00) 2:14:04 (9) 32,8
Suben 12.08.2015 18:32 3:17:09 (8) 1:03:05 (9) (+0:00) 3:17:09 (8) 31,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:30 5:15:24 (8) 1:58:15 (10) (+0:00) 5:15:24 (8) 29,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:20 7:05:02 (8) 1:49:38 (7) (+0:00) 7:05:02 (8) 27,4
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:09 9:54:07 (8) 2:49:05 (9) (+0:00) 9:54:07 (8) 26,3
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:51 10:36:29 (7) 42:22 (9) (+0:00) 10:36:29 (7) 26,6
Enns 13.08.2015 02:26 11:11:13 (7) 34:44 (8) (+0:00) 11:11:13 (7) 26,9
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:45 12:30:07 (8) 1:18:54 (13) (+0:00) 12:30:07 (®) 26,6
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:02 13:47:33 (8) 1:17:26 (6) (+0:00) 13:47:33 (8) 26,5
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:25 16:10:24 (8) 2:22:51 (10) (+0:00) 16:10:24 (8) 25,8
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:44 16:29:33 (7) 19:09 (8) (+0:00) 16:29:33 (7) 25,8
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:25 18:10:28 (7) 1:40:55 (12) (+0:00) 18:10:28 (7) 25,8
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:19 19:04:33 (7) 54:05 (8) (+0:00) 19:04:33 (7) 25,8
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:24 20:09:29 (7) 1:04:56 (10) (+0:00) 20:09:29 (7 25,4
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:53 20:38:54 (7) 29:25 (7) (+0:00) 20:38:54 (7) 25,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 12:30 21:15:11 @) 36:17 (9) (+0:00) 21:15:11 (7) 25,5
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:44 21:29:55 (7) 14:44 (11) (+0:00) 21:29:55 (7) 25,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
FLORIAN MEISSL

8. Florian Meissl AUT 21:40:14 (+0:00) 25,3 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:53 43:27 (9) 41:42 (10) (+0:00) 43:27 (9) 30,0
Mining 12.08.2015 17:32 2:22:40 (12) 1:39:13 (13) (+0:00) 2:22:40 (12) 30,8
Suben 12.08.2015 18:37 3:27:17 (11) 1:04:37 (12) (+0:00) 3:27:17 (11) 30,1
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:33 5:23:48 (9) 1:56:31 (9) (+0:00) 5:23:48 (9) 28,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:28 7:18:34 (9) 1:54:46 (8) (+0:00) 7:18:34 (9) 26,5
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:22 10:12:35 (9) 2:54:01 (11) (+0:00) 10:12:35 (9) 25,5
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:05 10:55:41 (9) 43:06 (10) (+0:00) 10:55:41 (9) 25,8
Enns 13.08.2015 02:43 11:33:02 (9) 37:21 (14) (+0:00) 11:33:02 (9) 26,1
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:52 12:42:43 (9) 1:09:41 (9) (+0:00) 12:42:43 (9) 26,2
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:10 14:00:20 (9) 1:17:37 (7) (+0:00) 14:00:20 (9) 26,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:22 16:12:36 (9) 2:12:16 (7) (+0:00) 16:12:36 (9) 25,7
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:46 16:36:44 (9) 24:08 (14) (+0:00) 16:36:44 (9) 25,6
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:25 18:15:48 (8) 1:39:04 (10) (+0:00) 18:15:48 (8) 25,7
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:25 19:15:11 (8) 59:23 (11) (+0:00) 19:15:11 (®) 25,6
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:25 20:15:12 (g) 1:00:01 (8) (+0:00) 20:15:12 (g) 25,3
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:58 20:48:59 (8) 33:47 (11) (+0:00) 20:48:59 (8) 25,3
Oberwang 13.08.2015 12:36 21:26:34 (8) 37:35 (10) (+0:00) 21:26:34 (8) 25,3
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:50 21:40:14 (8) 13:40 (9 (+0:00) 21:40:14 (3) 25,3

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
CHRISTIAN KUNTZE

9. Christian Kuntze GER 22:39:53 (+0:00) 24,2 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:07 47:52 (21) 45:55 (21) (+0:00) 47:52 (21) 27,2
Mining 12.08.2015 17:49 2:29:02 (17) 1:41:10 (17) (+0:00) 2:29:02 (17) 29,5
Suben 12.08.2015 18:53 3:33:53 (16) 1:04:51 (13) (+0:00) 3:33:53 (16) 29,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:52 5:32:58 (11) 1:59:05 (11) (+0:00) 5:32:58 (11) 28,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:10 7:50:32 (12) 2:17:34 (16) (+0:00) 7:50:32 (12) 247
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:03 10:43:27 (11) 2:52:55 (10) (+0:00) 10:43:27 (11) 24,3
Pregarten 13.08.2015 03:03 11:43:31 (11) 1:00:04 (16) (+0:00) 11:43:31 (12) 241
Enns 13.08.2015 03:38 12:18:06 (11) 34:35 (7) (+0:00) 12:18:06 (11) 24,5
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:45 13:25:10 (11) 1:07:04 (s) (+0:00) 13:25:10 (11) 24,8
GroBraming 13.08.2015 06:18 14:58:12 (11) 1:33:02 (14) (+0:00) 14:58:12 (11) 24,4
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 08:37 17:17:24 (10) 2:19:12 (9) (+0:00) 17:17:24 (11) 241
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:56 17:36:58 (10) 19:34 (9) (+0:00) 17:36:58 (11) 241
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 10:37 19:17:51 (9) 1:40:53 (11) (+0:00) 19:17:51 (10) 24,3
Gmunden 13.08.2015 11:33 20:13:08 (9) 55:17 (9) (+0:00) 20:13:08 (10) 24 .4
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 12:34 21:14:41 (9) 1:01:33 (9) (+0:00) 21:14:41 (10) 24,1
Unterach 13.08.2015 13:07 21:47:46 (9) 33:05 (9) (+0:00) 21:47:46 (10) 24,2
Oberwang 13.08.2015 13:47 22:27:47 (9) 40:01 (11) (+0:00) 22:27:47 (10) 24,1
Ziel 13.08.2015 13:59 22:39:53 (9) 12:06 (3) (+0:00) 22:39:53 (10) 24,2

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
JUERGEN SEISER

10. Juergen Seiser AUT 22:57:04 (+0:00) 23,9 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:51 45:09 (14) 42:57 (13) (+0:00) 45:09 (15) 28,8
Mining 12.08.2015 17:31 2:25:15 (15) 1:40:06 (15) (+0:00) 2:25:15 (15) 30,3
Suben 12.08.2015 18:37 3:31:15 (14) 1:06:00 (15) (+0:00) 3:31:15 (14) 29,5
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:49 5:43:39 (12) 2:12:24 (13) (+0:00) 5:43:39 (12 27,1
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:44 7:38:39 (10) 1:55:00 (9) (+0:00) 7:38:39 (10) 25,4
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:42 10:36:31 (10) 2:57:52 (12) (+0:00) 10:36:31 (10) 24,6
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:23 11:17:57 (10) 41:26 (7) (+0:00) 11:17:57 (10) 25,0
Enns 13.08.2015 02:56 11:50:25 (10) 32:28 (5) (+0:00) 11:50:25 (10) 25,4
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:22 13:16:40 (10) 1:26:15 (14) (+0:00) 13:16:40 (10) 25,1
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:45 14:39:26 (10) 1:22:46 (12) (+0:00) 14:39:26 (10) 25,0
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 08:31 17:25:25 (11) 2:45:59 (14) (+0:00) 17:25:25 (12) 23,9
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:51 17:45:27 (11) 20:02 (11) (+0:00) 17:45:27 (12) 23,9
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 10:26 19:20:06 (10) 1:34:39 (8) (+0:00) 19:20:06 (11) 24,3
Gmunden 13.08.2015 11:24 20:18:28 (10) 58:22 (10) (+0:00) 20:18:28 (11) 243
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 12:42 21:36:09 (10) 1:17:41 (12) (+0:00) 21:36:09 (11) 23,7
Unterach 13.08.2015 13:15 22:09:39 (10) 33:30 (10) (+0:00) 22:09:39 (11) 23,8
Oberwang 13.08.2015 13:49 22:43:59 (10) 34:20 4) (+0:00) 22:43:59 (11) 23,9
Ziel 13.08.2015 14:03 22:57:04 (10) 13:05 (7) (+0:00) 22:57:04 (11) 23,9

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
MARTIN HAAS

11. Martin Haas AUT 22:04:07  (-1:30:00) 23,3 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:48 45:57 (16) 44:02 (16) (-1:30:00) 44:03 (12) 28,3
Mining 12.08.2015 19:54 4:51:17 (22) 4:05:20 (22) (-1:30:00) 3:21:17 (22 15,1
Suben 12.08.2015 20:54 5:51:45 (22) 1:00:28 (6) (-1:30:00) 4:21:45 (20) 17,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:48 7:45:23 (22) 1:53:38 (8) (-1:30:00) 6:15:23 (18) 20,0
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 00:51 9:48:19 (21) 2:02:56 (11) (-1:30:00) 8:18:19 (16) 19,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:28 12:25:35 (17) 2:37:16 (8) (-1:30:00) 10:55:35 (12) 21,0
Pregarten 13.08.2015 04:10 13:07:31 (17) 41:56 (8) (-1:30:00) 11:37:31 (1) 21,5
Enns 13.08.2015 05:07 14:04:40 (15) 57:09 (16) (-1:30:00) 12:34:40 (12) 21,4
Steyr 13.08.2015 06:16 15:13:11 (15) 1:08:31 (8) (-1:30:00) 13:43:11 (12) 21,9
GroBraming 13.08.2015 07:36 16:33:13 (14) 1:20:02 (9) (-1:30:00) 15:03:13 (12) 22,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 09:48 18:45:38 (13) 2:12:25 (8) (-1:30:00) 17:15:38 (10) 22,2
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 10:06 19:03:56 (19) 18:18 (7) (-1:30:00) 17:33:56 (10) 22,3
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 11:39 20:36:04 (12) 1:32:08 (7) (-1:30:00) 19:06:04 (9) 22,8
Gmunden 13.08.2015 12:29 21:26:27 (11) 50:23 (6) (-1:30:00) 19:56:27 (9) 23,0
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 13:24 22:21:28 (11) 55:01 (6) (-1:30:00) 20:51:28 (9) 22,9
Unterach 13.08.2015 13:50 22:47:52 (11) 26:24 (1) (-1:30:00) 21:17:52 (9) 23,1
Oberwang 13.08.2015 14:23 23:20:55 (11) 33:03 (3) (-1:30:00) 21:50:55 (9) 23,2
Ziel 13.08.2015 14:37 23:34:07 (11) 13:12 (8) (-1:30:00) 22:04:07 (9) 23,3

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC

gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
JOHANN GILLMAYR

12. Johann Gillmayr AUT 1d 0:54:13 (+0:00) 22,0 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:04 43:54 (11) 41:52 (11) (+0:00) 43:54 (11) 29,7
Mining 12.08.2015 17:44 2:23:15 (13) 1:39:21 (14) (+0:00) 2:23:15 (13) 30,7
Suben 12.08.2015 18:53 3:32:21 (15) 1:09:06 (18) (+0:00) 3:32:21 (15) 29,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:12 5:51:38 (14) 2:19:17 (15) (+0:00) 5:51:38 (14) 26,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:46 8:25:22 (17) 2:33:44 (20) (+0:00) 8:25:22 (18) 23,0
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:59 11:38:23 (14) 3:13:01 (14) (+0:00) 11:38:23 (15) 22,4
Pregarten 13.08.2015 03:55 12:34:33 (12) 56:10 (14) (+0:00) 12:34:33 (13) 22,4
Enns 13.08.2015 04:31 13:10:29 (12) 35:56 (10) (+0:00) 13:10:29 (13) 22,9
Steyr 13.08.2015 05:47 14:26:27 (12) 1:15:58 (12) (+0:00) 14:26:27 (13) 23,0
GroBraming 13.08.2015 07:08 15:47:57 (12) 1:21:30 (11) (+0:00) 15:47:57 (13) 23,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 09:43 18:22:16 (12) 2:34:19 (13) (+0:00) 18:22:16 (13) 22,7
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 10:04 18:43:21 (12) 21:05 (12) (+0:00) 18:43:21 (13) 22,7
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 12:20 20:59:08 (13) 2:15:42 (14) (+0:00) 20:59:03 (13) 22,4
Gmunden 13.08.2015 13:25 22:04:56 (12) 1:05:53 (12) (+0:00) 22:04:56 (12 22,3
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 14:35 23:14:27 (12) 1:09:31 (11) (+0:00) 23:14:27 (12) 22,0
Unterach 13.08.2015 15:15 23:54:08 (12) 39:41 (12) (+0:00) 23:54:08 (12) 22,0
Oberwang 13.08.2015 15:59 1d 0:38:25 (12) 44:17 (12) (+0:00) 1d 0:38:25 (12) 22,0
Ziel 13.08.2015 16:15 1d 0:54:13 (12) 15:48 (12) (+0:00) 1d 0:54:13 (12) 22,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
THOMAS HAAS

13. Thomas Haas AUT 1d 2:28:44 (+0:00) 20,7 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:00 46:36 (19) 44:27 (19) (+0:00) 46:36 (19) 27,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:53 2:39:43 (18) 1:53:07 (18) (+0:00) 2:39:43 (18) 27,5
Suben 12.08.2015 19:42 4:28:39 (21) 1:48:56 (22) (+0:00) 4:28:39 (22 23,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:22 7:08:33 (20) 2:39:54 (19) (+0:00) 7:08:33 (21) 21,7
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 00:29 9:15:35 (19) 2:07:02 (14) (+0:00) 9:15:35 (20) 20,9
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:35 12:21:01 (1) 3:05:26 (13) (+0:00) 12:21:01 (17) 21,1
Pregarten 13.08.2015 04:18 13:04:09 (16) 43:08 (11) (+0:00) 13:04:09 (17) 21,6
Enns 13.08.2015 04:52 13:38:02 (14) 33:53 (6) (+0:00) 13:38:02 (15) 22,1
Steyr 13.08.2015 06:06 14:52:24 (13) 1:14:22 (11) (+0:00) 14:52:24 (14) 22,4
GroBraming 13.08.2015 07:38 16:24:54 (13) 1:32:30 (13) (+0:00) 16:24:54 (14) 22,3
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 10:05 18:51:35 (14) 2:26:41 (11) (+0:00) 18:51:35 (14) 22,1
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 10:26 19:12:43 (14) 21:08 (13) (+0:00) 19:12:43 (14) 22,1
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 12:22 21:08:18 (14) 1:55:35 (13) (+0:00) 21:08:18 (14) 22,2
Gmunden 13.08.2015 13:37 22:23:25 (13) 1:15:07 (13) (+0:00) 22:23:25 (13) 22,0
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 15:34 1d 0:20:04 (13) 1:56:39 (13) (+0:00) 1d 0:20:04 (13) 21,0
Unterach 13.08.2015 16:13 1d 0:59:49 (13) 39:45 (19) (+0:00) 1d 0:59:49 (13) 21,1
Oberwang 13.08.2015 17:26 1d 2:12:54 (13) 1:13:05 (13) (+0:00) 1d 2:12:54 (13) 20,7
Ziel 13.08.2015 17:42 1d 2:28:44 (13) 15:50 (13) (+0:00) 1d 2:28:44 (13) 20,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
STEFAN STROBL

14. Stefan Strobl AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:46 41:36 (7) 39:37 (7) (+0:00) 41:36 (7) 31,3
Mining 12.08.2015 17:24 2:19:42 (9) 1:38:06 (12) (+0:00) 2:19:42 (9) 31,5
Suben 12.08.2015 18:31 3:26:53 (10) 1:07:11 (18 (+0:00) 3:26:53 (10) 30,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:17 6:12:30 (17) 2:45:37 (20) (+0:00) 6:12:30 (17) 25,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:23 8:18:56 (16) 2:06:26 (13) (+0:00) 8:18:56 (17) 23,3
Freistadt 16.09.2015 03:06 34d 12:01:21 (22) 34d 3:42:25 (22 (+0:00)  34d 12:01:21 (22 0,3

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN

15. Erwin Jeitler AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:52 45:57 (16) 44:03 (17) (+0:00) 45:57 (17) 28,3
Mining 12.08.2015 17:28 2:21:55 (10) 1:35:58 (9) (+0:00) 2:21:55 (10) 31,0
Suben 12.08.2015 18:32 3:25:03 (9) 1:03:08 (10) (+0:00) 3:25:03 (9) 30,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:34 5:27:49 (10) 2:02:46 (12 (+0:00) 5:27:49 (10) 28,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:53 7:46:23 (11) 2:18:34 (18) (+0:00) 7:46:23 (11) 249
Freistadt 03.09.2015 12:49 21d 21:42:24 (21) 21d 13:56:01 (21) (+0:00)  21d 21:42:24 (21) 0,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
THOMAS EIBL

16. Thomas Eibl AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:49 45:06 (13) 43:14 (14) (+0:00) 45:06 (14) 28,9
Mining 12.08.2015 17:44 2:40:48 (20) 1:55:42 (21) (+0:00) 2:40:48 (20) 27,3
Suben 12.08.2015 19:13 4:09:06 (19) 1:28:18 (20) (+0:00) 4:09:06 (19) 25,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:26 7:22:54 (21) 3:13:48 (22 (+0:00) 7:22:54 (22) 21,0
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 01:29 10:25:35 (22) 3:02:41 (22) (+0:00) 10:25:35 (22) 18,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
STEVE BATTY

17. Steve Batty GER DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:05 49:53 (22 47:29 (22) (+0:00) 49:53 (22) 26,1
Mining 12.08.2015 18:00 2:44:39 (21) 1:54:46 (20) (+0:00) 2:44:39 (21) 26,7
Suben 12.08.2015 19:11 3:55:44 (18) 1:11:05 (19) (+0:00) 3:55:44 (19) 26,5
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:59 6:43:09 (18) 2:47:25 (21) (+0:00) 6:43:09 (19) 23,1
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 00:35 9:19:43 (20) 2:36:34 (21) (+0:00) 9:19:43 (21) 20,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN

18. Gerhard Anders AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:04 46:10 (18) 44:05 (18) (+0:00) 46:10 (18) 28,2
Mining 12.08.2015 17:42 2:24:13 (14) 1:38:03 (11) (+0:00) 2:24:13 (14) 30,5
Suben 12.08.2015 18:46 3:28:22 (13) 1:04:09 (11) (+0:00) 3:28:22 (13) 30,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:03 5:45:00 (13) 2:16:38 (14) (+0:00) 5:45:00 (13) 27,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:24 8:06:17 (14) 2:21:17 (19) (+0:00) 8:06:17 (14) 23,9
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:51 11:33:27 (12) 3:27:10 (15) (+0:00) 11:33:27 (13) 22,6
Pregarten 13.08.2015 04:06 12:48:14 (14) 1:14:47 (18) (+0:00) 12:48:14 (15) 22,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
CHRISTIAN HOFFMANN

19. Christian Hoffmann AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:56 44:41 (12 42:37 (12) (+0:00) 44:41 (13) 29,1
Mining 12.08.2015 17:34 2:22:18 (11) 1:37:37 (10) (+0:00) 2:22:18 (11) 30,9
Suben 12.08.2015 18:40 3:28:11 (12) 1:05:53 (14) (+0:00) 3:28:11 (12) 30,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:06 5:54:15 (15) 2:26:04 (17) (+0:00) 5:54:15 (15) 26,3
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:20 8:08:56 (15) 2:14:41 (15) (+0:00) 8:08:56 (15) 23,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 03:17 12:05:20 (15) 3:56:24 (18) (+0:00) 12:05:20 (16) 21,6
Pregarten 13.08.2015 04:06 12:54:31 (15) 49:11 (13) (+0:00) 12:54:31 (16) 21,9
Enns 17.08.2015 00:22 4d 9:10:18 (17) 3d 20:15:47 (17) (+0:00) 4d 9:10:18 (17) 2,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
KLAUS HAUSEGGER

20. Klaus Hausegger AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:54 45:20 (15) 43:39 (15) (+0:00) 45:20 (16) 28,7
Mining 12.08.2015 17:34 2:25:51 (1) 1:40:31 (16) (+0:00) 2:25:51 (16) 30,1
Suben 12.08.2015 18:43 3:34:04 (17) 1:08:13 (17) (+0:00) 3:34:04 (17) 29,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:06 5:57:16 (16) 2:23:12 (16) (+0:00) 5:57:16 (16) 26,1
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:11 8:02:16 (13) 2:05:00 (12 (+0:00) 8:02:16 (13) 241
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:45 11:36:41 (19) 3:34:25 (16) (+0:00) 11:36:41 (14) 22,4
Pregarten 13.08.2015 03:44 12:35:35 (13) 58:54 (15) (+0:00) 12:35:35 (14) 22,4
Enns 13.08.2015 04:20 13:11:50 (19) 36:15 (12) (+0:00) 13:11:50 (14) 22,8
Steyr 13.08.2015 06:20 15:11:14 (14) 1:59:24 (16) (+0:00) 15:11:14 (15) 21,9
GroBraming 04.09.2015 12:02 22d 20:53:51 (16) 22d 5:42:37 (16) (+0:00)  22d 20:53:51 (16) 0,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
DOMINIK BOECKSTEINER

21. Dominik Boecksteiner AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 16:02 39:21 (1) 37:30 (1) (+0:00) 39:21 (1) 33,1
Mining 12.08.2015 17:33 2:10:10 (@ 1:30:49 (2) (+0:00) 2:10:10 (@ 33,8
Suben 12.08.2015 18:35 3:12:55 (4) 1:02:45 (8) (+0:00) 3:12:55 (4 32,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:25 5:02:48 (4) 1:49:53 (1) (+0:00) 5:02:48 (4) 30,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:01 6:38:01 (4 1:35:13 (2 (+0:00) 6:38:01 (4 29,2
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:46 9:23:45 (6) 2:45:44 () (+0:00) 9:23:45 (6) 27,8
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:27 10:04:09 (6) 40:24 (5) (+0:00) 10:04:09 (6) 28,0
Enns 13.08.2015 02:03 10:40:19 (8) 36:10 (11) (+0:00) 10:40:19 (5 28,2
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:08 11:45:27 (6) 1:05:08 (5) (+0:00) 11:45:27 (6) 28,3
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:28 13:05:55 (6) 1:20:28 (10) (+0:00) 13:05:55 (6) 27,9
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:28 16:05:19 (7) 2:59:24 (15) (+0:00) 16:05:19 (7) 25,9
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:56 16:33:31 (8) 28:12 (15) (+0:00) 16:33:31 (8) 25,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
RUDI BEIKIRCHER

22. Rudi Beikircher AUT DNF
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 15:55 47:18 (20) 45:21 (20) (+0:00) 47:18 (20) 27,5
Mining 12.08.2015 17:48 2:40:47 (19) 1:53:29 (19) (+0:00) 2:40:47 (19) 27,3
Suben 12.08.2015 19:34 4:26:09 (20) 1:45:22 (21) (+0:00) 4:26:09 (21) 23,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:04 6:56:28 (19) 2:30:19 (18) (+0:00) 6:56:28 (20) 22,4
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 00:22 9:14:45 (18) 2:18:17 (17) (+0:00) 9:14:45 (19) 21,0
Freistadt 13.08.2015 04:05 12:57:22 (18) 3:42:37 (17) (+0:00) 12:57:22 (18) 20,1
Pregarten 13.08.2015 04:52 13:44:20 (18) 46:58 (12) (+0:00) 13:44:20 (18) 20,5
Enns 13.08.2015 05:32 14:24:53 (16) 40:33 (15) (+0:00) 14:24:53 (16) 20,9
Steyr 13.08.2015 07:28 16:20:19 (16) 1:55:26 (15) (+0:00) 16:20:19 (16) 20,4
GroBraming 13.08.2015 09:12 18:04:50 (15) 1:44:31 (15) (+0:00) 18:04:50 (15) 20,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 10:13 19:05:12 (15) 1:00:22 (1) (+0:00) 19:05:12 (15) 21,8
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 10:26 19:18:22 (15) 13:10 @ (+0:00) 19:18:22 (15) 22,0
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 10:56 19:48:11 (11) 29:49 (1) (+0:00) 19:48:11 (12 23,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
TEAM MELASAN SPORT

1. Team Melasan Sport AUT 16:44:23 (+0:00) 32,8 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:45 36:25 (1) 36:25 (4) (+0:00) 36:25 (1) 35,8
Mining 12.08.2015 19:00 1:51:51 (1) 1:15:26 (1) (+0:00) 1:51:51 (1) 39,3
Suben 12.08.2015 19:50 2:41:37 (2) 49:46 (2) (+0:00) 2:41:37 (2 38,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:23 4:14:04 (1) 1:32:27 (2) (+0:00) 4:14:04 (1) 36,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:48 5:39:29 (1) 1:25:25 (1) (+0:00) 5:39:29 (1) 34,3
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:57 7:48:36 (1) 2:09:07 (3 (+0:00) 7:48:36 (1) 33,4
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:33 8:24:58 (1) 36:22 (1) (+0:00) 8:24:58 (1) 33,5
Enns 13.08.2015 02:04 8:55:28 (1) 30:30 (4) (+0:00) 8:55:28 (1) 33,8
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:00 9:51:24 (1) 55:56 (1) (+0:00) 9:51:24 (1) 33,8
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:00 10:51:09 (1) 59:45 (1) (+0:00) 10:51:09 (1) 33,7
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 05:52 12:43:50 (1) 1:52:41 (3) (+0:00) 12:43:50 (1) 32,8
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 06:09 13:00:20 (1) 16:30 (14) (+0:00) 13:00:20 (1) 32,7
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:25 14:16:35 (1) 1:16:15 (2) (+0:00) 14:16:35 (1) 32,9
Gmunden 13.08.2015 08:07 14:58:46 (1) 42:11 (3) (+0:00) 14:58:46 (1) 32,9
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 08:52 15:43:05 (1) 44:19 (2) (+0:00) 15:43:05 (1) 32,6
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:16 16:07:31 (1) 24:26 (2) (+0:00) 16:07:31 (1) 32,7
Oberwang 13.08.2015 09:43 16:34:05 (1) 26:34 (1) (+0:00) 16:34:05 (1) 32,7
Ziel 13.08.2015 09:53 16:44:23 (1) 10:18 (1) (+0:00) 16:44:23 (1) 32,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER

INNS HOLZ
2. Inns Holz AUT 16:53:05 (+0:00) 32,5 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:24 38:14 (3) 35:51 (2 (+0:00) 38:14 (2 34,1
Mining 12.08.2015 18:42 1:56:58 (4) 1:18:44 (2) (+0:00) 1:56:58 (3) 37,6
Suben 12.08.2015 19:34 2:48:28 (3) 51:30 () (+0:00) 2:48:28 (3) 37,1
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:05 4:19:55 (9) 1:31:27 (1) (+0:00) 4:19:55 (3) 35,9
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:32 5:46:25 (3) 1:26:30 (2) (+0:00) 5:46:25 (3) 33,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:40 7:54:08 (2) 2:07:43 (2 (+0:00) 7:54:08 (2 33,0
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:17 8:31:08 (2 37:00 (5) (+0:00) 8:31:08 (2 33,1
Enns 13.08.2015 01:46 9:00:55 (2) 29:47 (3) (+0:00) 9:00:55 (2 33,4
Steyr 13.08.2015 02:46 10:00:52 (2) 59:57 (4) (+0:00) 10:00:52 (2 33,2
GroBraming 13.08.2015 03:49 11:03:38 (3) 1:02:46 (3) (+0:00) 11:03:38 (3) 33,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 05:37 12:51:38 (2 1:48:00 (1) (+0:00) 12:51:38 (2 32,4
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 05:55 13:09:56 (2) 18:18 (22) (+0:00) 13:09:56 (2 32,3
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:13 14:27:26 (3) 1:17:30 (3) (+0:00) 14:27:26 (3) 32,5
Gmunden 13.08.2015 07:51 15:05:54 (2 38:28 (1) (+0:00) 15:05:54 (2 32,6
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 08:32 15:46:06 (2) 40:12 (1) (+0:00) 15:46:06 (2 32,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:00 16:14:17 (2) 28:11 (14) (+0:00) 16:14:17 (2 32,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 09:28 16:42:46 (2) 28:29 (5) (+0:00) 16:42:46 (2 32,5
Ziel 13.08.2015 09:39 16:53:05 (2) 10:19 (2 (+0:00) 16:53:05 (2 32,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
TEAM MELASAN SPORT2

3. Team Melasan Sport2 AUT 16:56:38 (+0:00) 32,4 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 14:51 1d 2:15:20 (28) 9:18:42 (27) (+0:00) 1d 2:15:20 (28) -0,8
Mining 12.08.2015 18:59 1:52:26 (2 1:52:26 (27 (+0:00) 1:52:26 (2 39,1
Suben 12.08.2015 19:47 2:40:45 (1) 48:19 (1) (+0:00) 2:40:45 (1) 38,8
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:21 4:14:05 (2) 1:33:20 (4) (+0:00) 4:14:05 (2 36,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:48 5:41:29 (2) 1:27:24 (4) (+0:00) 5:41:29 (2) 34,1
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:02 7:55:25 (9) 2:13:56 (4) (+0:00) 7:55:25 (3) 32,9
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:41 8:34:58 (3) 39:33 (11) (+0:00) 8:34:58 (3) 32,9
Enns 13.08.2015 02:11 9:04:42 (3) 29:44 (2) (+0:00) 9:04:42 (3) 33,2
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:08 10:01:59 (3) 57:17 (2 (+0:00) 10:01:59 (3) 33,2
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:10 11:03:35 (2) 1:01:36 (2) (+0:00) 11:03:35 (2 33,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 06:03 12:56:16 (3) 1:52:41 (3) (+0:00) 12:56:16 (3) 32,2
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 06:18 13:11:07 (9 14:51 (8) (+0:00) 13:11:07 (3) 32,3
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:34 14:27:19 (2 1:16:12 (1) (+0:00) 14:27:19 (@ 32,5
Gmunden 13.08.2015 08:16 15:09:25 (3) 42:06 (2) (+0:00) 15:09:25 (3) 32,5
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 09:01 15:54:32 (9) 45:07 (4 (+0:00) 15:54:32 (3) 32,2
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:25 16:18:24 (3) 23:52 (1) (+0:00) 16:18:24 (3) 32,3
Oberwang 13.08.2015 09:52 16:45:59 (9) 27:35 (3) (+0:00) 16:45:59 (3) 32,4
Ziel 13.08.2015 10:03 16:56:38 (3) 10:39 @) (+0:00) 16:56:38 (3) 32,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
HERZOG KFZ RACING

4. Herzog KFZ Racing AUT 17:41:44 (+0:00) 31,0 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:34 39:53 (5) 38:01 (8) (+0:00) 39:53 (3) 32,6
Mining 12.08.2015 18:57 2:02:57 (7) 1:23:04 (6) (+0:00) 2:02:57 (5 35,8
Suben 12.08.2015 19:50 2:55:26 (6) 52:29 (5) (+0:00) 2:55:26 4 35,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:23 4:28:01 (4) 1:32:35 (3) (+0:00) 4:28:01 4 34,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 22:49 5:54:48 (4) 1:26:47 (3) (+0:00) 5:54:48 (4) 32,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 00:56 8:01:53 (4) 2:07:05 (1) (+0:00) 8:01:53 4 32,5
Pregarten 13.08.2015 01:33 8:38:41 (4) 36:48 (3) (+0:00) 8:38:41 (4 32,7
Enns 13.08.2015 02:09 9:14:40 4) 35:59 (20) (+0:00) 9:14:40 (4 32,6
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:08 10:13:58 (4) 59:18 (3) (+0:00) 10:13:58 (4) 32,5
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:14 11:19:49 (4) 1:05:51 (4) (+0:00) 11:19:49 (4) 32,3
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 06:09 13:14:23 (4) 1:54:34 (5) (+0:00) 13:14:23 4 31,5
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 06:25 13:30:41 (4 16:18 (13) (+0:00) 13:30:41 (4) 31,5
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 07:48 14:53:45 (4) 1:23:04 (5) (+0:00) 14:53:45 (4 31,5
Gmunden 13.08.2015 08:36 15:41:55 (4) 48:10 (7) (+0:00) 15:41:55 (4) 31,4
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 09:24 16:29:12 (4) 47:17 (9) (+0:00) 16:29:12 (4 31,1
Unterach 13.08.2015 09:51 16:56:42 (4) 27:30 (10) (+0:00) 16:56:42 (4) 31,1
Oberwang 13.08.2015 10:23 17:28:33 (4) 31:51 (13) (+0:00) 17:28:33 (4) 31,0
Ziel 13.08.2015 10:36 17:41:44 (4 13:11 (17) (+0:00) 17:41:44 (4) 31,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER

BISTROBOX
5. BistroBox AUT 18:11:15 (+13:00) 30,5 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:41 37:25 35:08 (+13:00) 50:25 (25) 34,8
Mining 12.08.2015 19:00 1:56:54 1:19:29 (+13:00) 2:09:54 (11) 37,6
Suben 12.08.2015 19:52 2:48:45 51:51 (+13:00) 3:01:45 37,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:36 4:32:16 1:43:31 (+13:00) 4:45:16 34,2
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:09 6:05:33 1:33:17 (+13:00) 6:18:33 31,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:28 8:24:09 2:18:36 (+13:00) 8:37:09 31,0
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:05 9:01:05 36:56 (+13:00) 9:14:05 31,3
Enns 13.08.2015 02:36 9:32:40 31:35 (+13:00) 9:45:40 31,6
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:37 10:33:49 1:01:09 (+13:00) 10:46:49 31,5
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:46 11:42:53 1:09:04 (+13:00) 11:55:53 31,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 06:45 13:41:27 1:58:34 (+13:00) 13:54:27 30,5
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:01 13:57:11 15:44 (+13:00) 14:10:11 30,5
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 08:24 15:20:27 1:23:16 (+13:00) 15:33:27 30,6
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:09 16:05:11 44:44 (+13:00) 16:18:11 30,6
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 09:56 16:52:33 47:22 (1 (+13:00) 17:05:33 30,3
Unterach 13.08.2015 10:21 17:17:49 25:16 (+13:00) 17:30:49 30,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 10:51 17:47:15 29:26 (+13:00) 18:00:15 30,5
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:02 17:58:15 11:00 (+13:00) 18:11:15 30,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC

gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
TEAM LOCHEN - LENGAU

6. Team Lochen - Lengau AUT 19:13:26 (+45:00) 29,7 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:44 41:07 @) 38:47 (7) (+0:00) 41:07 (5 31,7
Mining 12.08.2015 19:12 2:09:02 (10) 1:27:55 (12) (+0:00) 2:09:02 (9) 34,1
Suben 12.08.2015 20:10 3:07:53 (11) 58:51 (14) (+0:00) 3:07:53 (11) 33,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:50 4:47:55 (8) 1:40:02 (5) (+45:00) 5:32:55 (26) 32,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:27 6:24:21 (8) 1:36:26 (6) (+45:00) 7:09:21 (22) 30,3
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:47 8:44:19 (8) 2:19:58 (7) (+45:00) 9:29:19 (16) 29,8
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:25 9:22:24 (8) 38:05 (8) (+45:00) 10:07:24 (14) 30,1
Enns 13.08.2015 02:54 9:51:38 (8) 29:14 (1) (+45:00) 10:36:38 (13) 30,6
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:00 10:57:27 (8) 1:05:49 (9) (+45:00) 11:42:27 (13) 30,4
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:10 12:07:14 (7) 1:09:47 (8) (+45:00) 12:52:14 (13) 30,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 06:59 13:56:43 (6) 1:49:29 (2) (+45:00) 14:41:43 (12) 29,9
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:18 14:15:55 (6) 19:12 (23) (+45:00) 15:00:55 (12) 29,8
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 08:46 15:43:07 (6) 1:27:12 (10) (+45:00) 16:28:07 (12 29,9
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:34 16:31:32 (6) 48:25 (8) (+45:00) 17:16:32 (12) 29,8
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:21 17:18:17 (8) 46:45 (7) (+45:00) 18:03:17 (11) 29,6
Unterach 13.08.2015 10:50 17:47:42 (6) 29:25 (17) (+45:00) 18:32:42 (13) 29,6
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:20 18:17:11 (8) 29:29 (9) (+45:00) 19:02:11 (12 29,7
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:31 18:28:26 (6) 11:15 (8) (+45:00) 19:13:26 (12 29,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC

gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER

WEINTURM (CORP)

7. Weinturm (CORP) AUT 18:38:38 (+0:00)  29,4km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:31 39:54 (e) 37:30 (5) (+0:00) 39:54 (4) 32,6
Mining 12.08.2015 18:53 2:01:54 (s) 1:22:00 (5) (+0:00) 2:01:54 4 36,1
Suben 12.08.2015 19:48 2:56:18 (7) 54:24 (e) (+0:00) 2:56:18 (5) 35,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:29 4:37:57 () 1:41:39 (7) (+0:00) 4:37:57 (5 33,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:09 6:17:29 (e) 1:39:32 (8) (+0:00) 6:17:29 (5 30,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:30 8:38:52 (6) 2:21:23 (8) (+0:00) 8:38:52 (6) 30,2
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:08 9:16:25 (6) 37:33 (s) (+0:00) 9:16:25 (6) 30,4
Enns 13.08.2015 02:39 9:47:46 (6) 31:21 (8) (+0:00) 9:47:46 (5) 30,8
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:41 10:49:19 (6) 1:01:33 (7) (+0:00) 10:49:19 (5) 30,8
GroBraming 13.08.2015 04:51 11:59:52 (6) 1:10:33 (11) (+0:00) 11:59:52 (6) 30,5
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:01 14:09:08 (7) 2:09:16 (17) (+0:00) 14:09:08 (5) 29,5
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:12 14:20:39 (7) 11:31 (3 (+0:00) 14:20:39 (6) 29,7
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 08:40 15:48:00 (7) 1:27:21 (11) (+0:00) 15:48:00 (6) 29,7
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:26 16:34:46 (7) 46:46 (5) (+0:00) 16:34:46 (6) 29,7
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:15 17:23:56 (7) 49:10 (14) (+0:00) 17:23:56 (6) 29,4
Unterach 13.08.2015 10:42 17:50:11 (7) 26:15 (5) (+0:00) 17:50:11 (6) 29,6
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:18 18:26:15 (7) 36:04 (20) (+0:00) 18:26:15 (6) 29,4
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:30 18:38:38 (7) 12:23 (12) (+0:00) 18:38:38 (6) 29,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
NATURFREUNDE ALPEN-BIKE

8. Naturfreunde alpen-bike AUT 18:52:02 (+0:00) 29,1 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:47 41:12 (8) 39:06 (9) (+0:00) 41:12 (6) 31,6
Mining 12.08.2015 19:16 2:10:02 (12 1:28:50 (14) (+0:00) 2:10:02 (12) 33,8
Suben 12.08.2015 20:12 3:06:33 (10) 56:31 (9) (+0:00) 3:06:33 (10) 33,5
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:56 4:50:43 (10) 1:44:10 (9) (+0:00) 4:50:43 (9) 32,1
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:37 6:31:37 (10) 1:40:54 (11) (+0:00) 6:31:37 (9 29,7
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:03 8:57:06 (10) 2:25:29 (10) (+0:00) 8:57:06 (9) 29,1
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:45 9:39:59 (10) 42:53 (17) (+0:00) 9:39:59 (9) 29,2
Enns 13.08.2015 03:19 10:13:15 (12) 33:16 (14) (+0:00) 10:13:15 (10) 29,5
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:25 11:19:45 (12) 1:06:30 (10) (+0:00) 11:19:45 (10) 29,4
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:34 12:28:14 (11) 1:08:29 (6) (+0:00) 12:28:14 (9) 29,3
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:38 14:32:48 (11) 2:04:34 (11) (+0:00) 14:32:48 (9) 28,7
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:54 14:48:46 (12) 15:58 (12) (+0:00) 14:48:46 (9) 28,7
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:13 16:07:30 (8) 1:18:44 (1) (+0:00) 16:07:30 (7) 29,1
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:04 16:58:56 (8) 51:26 (12) (+0:00) 16:58:56 (7) 29,0
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:52 17:46:48 (8) 47:52 (12) (+0:00) 17:46:48 (7) 28,8
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:18 18:12:31 (8) 25:43 () (+0:00) 18:12:31 (7) 29,0
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:47 18:41:30 (8) 28:59 (6) (+0:00) 18:41:30 (7) 29,0
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:58 18:52:02 (8) 10:32 (3) (+0:00) 18:52:02 (7) 29,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER

X- MARKT
9. X- Markt AUT 19:16:01  (+15:00) 28,9 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:41 42:10 (13) 39:55 (14) (+0:00) 42:10 (11) 30,9
Mining 12.08.2015 19:08 2:09:17 (11) 1:27:07 (9) (+0:00) 2:09:17 (10) 34,0
Suben 12.08.2015 20:08 3:09:02 (12) 59:45 (17) (+0:00) 3:09:02 (12 33,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:56 4:57:42 (13) 1:48:40 (14) (+0:00) 4:57:42 (12) 31,3
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:36 6:37:15 (12) 1:39:33 (9) (+15:00) 6:52:15 (15) 29,3
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:59 9:00:42 (12) 2:23:27 (9) (+15:00) 9:15:42 (12) 28,9
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:41 9:42:08 (13) 41:26 (15) (+15:00) 9:57:08 (12 291
Enns 13.08.2015 03:11 10:12:55 (11) 30:47 (8) (+15:00) 10:27:55 (12) 29,5
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:15 11:16:43 (10) 1:03:48 (8) (+15:00) 11:31:43 (12 29,5
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:26 12:27:01 (10) 1:10:18 (10) (+15:00) 12:42:01 (12) 29,4
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:33 14:34:30 (12) 2:07:29 (14) (+15:00) 14:49:30 (13) 28,6
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:46 14:47:27 (11) 12:57 (6) (+15:00) 15:02:27 (13) 28,8
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:12 16:13:57 (11) 1:26:30 (9) (+15:00) 16:28:57 (13) 28,9
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:02 17:03:28 (10) 49:31 (10) (+15:00) 17:18:28 (13) 28,9
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:49 17:50:46 (9) 47:18 (10) (+15:00) 18:05:46 (13) 28,7
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:16 18:17:33 (9) 26:47 (8) (+15:00) 18:32:33 (12 28,8
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:48 18:49:00 (9) 31:27 (12) (+15:00) 19:04:00 (13) 28,8
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:00 19:01:01 (9 12:01 (11) (+15:00) 19:16:01 (13) 28,9

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC

gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
ELMET ELASTOMERE (CORP)

10. Elmet Elastomere (CORP) AUT 19:05:10 (+0:00) 28,8 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:31 42:07 (11) 39:51 (13) (+0:00) 42:07 (9) 30,9
Mining 12.08.2015 18:55 2:06:28 (8) 1:24:21 (@) (+0:00) 2:06:28 (7) 34,8
Suben 12.08.2015 19:51 3:02:46 (8) 56:18 (8) (+0:00) 3:02:46 (8) 34,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:37 4:48:41 (9) 1:45:55 (11) (+0:00) 4:48:41 (8) 32,3
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:18 6:29:48 (9) 1:41:07 (12) (+0:00) 6:29:48 (8) 29,9
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:44 8:55:20 (9) 2:25:32 (11) (+0:00) 8:55:20 (8) 29,2
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:23 9:34:42 (9) 39:22 (9) (+0:00) 9:34:42 (8) 29,5
Enns 13.08.2015 02:54 10:05:23 (9) 30:41 (5) (+0:00) 10:05:23 (8) 29,9
Steyr 13.08.2015 03:55 11:06:51 (9) 1:01:28 (6) (+0:00) 11:06:51 (8) 29,9
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:07 12:18:58 (9) 1:12:07 (15) (+0:00) 12:18:58 (7) 29,7
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:20 14:31:30 (10) 2:12:32 (19) (+0:00) 14:31:30 (8) 28,7
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:33 14:44:21 (8) 12:51 @) (+0:00) 14:44:21 (7) 28,9
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:02 16:13:24 (10) 1:29:03 (13) (+0:00) 16:13:24 (8) 28,9
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:49 17:00:17 (9) 46:53 (6) (+0:00) 17:00:17 (8) 29,0
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:41 17:52:39 (10) 52:22 (19) (+0:00) 17:52:39 (8) 28,6
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:11 18:22:04 (10) 29:25 (17) (+0:00) 18:22:04 (8) 28,7
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:42 18:53:28 (10) 31:24 (11) (+0:00) 18:53:28 (8) 28,7
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:54 19:05:10 (10) 11:42 (10) (+0:00) 19:05:10 (8) 28,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
MYGYM RADTEAM DUL-X

11. MyGym Radteam Dul-X AUT 19:11:54 (+5:00) 28,7 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:46 38:51 (4 36:17 (3) (+5:00) 43:51 (15) 33,5
Mining 12.08.2015 19:07 1:59:38 (5) 1:20:47 (4) (+5:00) 2:04:38 (6) 36,8
Suben 12.08.2015 20:02 2:54:48 (5) 55:10 (7) (+5:00) 2:59:48 (6) 35,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:47 4:39:37 (7) 1:44:49 (10) (+5:00) 4:44:37 (6 33,3
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:27 6:19:59 (7) 1:40:22 (10) (+5:00) 6:24:59 (7) 30,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:47 8:39:46 (7) 2:19:47 () (+5:00) 8:44:46 (7) 30,1
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:25 9:17:19 (7) 37:33 (6) (+5:00) 9:22:19 (7) 30,4
Enns 13.08.2015 02:56 9:48:16 (7) 30:57 (7) (+5:00) 9:53:16 (7) 30,7
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:05 10:57:13 (7) 1:08:57 (16) (+5:00) 11:02:13 (7) 30,4
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:23 12:15:09 (8) 1:17:56 (21) (+5:00) 12:20:09 (8) 29,9
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:35 14:27:53 (8) 2:12:44 (20) (+5:00) 14:32:53 (10) 28,8
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:55 14:47:12 (10) 19:19 (24) (+5:00) 14:52:12 (11) 28,8
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:21 16:13:01 (9) 1:25:49 (7) (+5:00) 16:18:01 (9) 28,9
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:18 17:10:36 (12) 57:35 (20) (+5:00) 17:15:36 (11) 28,7
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:07 17:59:26 (12) 48:50 (19) (+5:00) 18:04:26 (12 28,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:34 18:26:22 (12) 26:56 (7) (+5:00) 18:31:22 (11) 28,6
Oberwang 13.08.2015 12:03 18:55:43 (11) 29:21 (7) (+5:00) 19:00:43 (10) 28,7
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:14 19:06:54 (11) 11:11 (6) (+5:00) 19:11:54 (10) 28,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
SUZUKI AUSTRIA

12. Suzuki Austria AUT 19:09:22 (+0:00) 28,6 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:26 41:16 (9) 39:03 (8) (+0:00) 41:16 (7) 31,5
Mining 12.08.2015 18:57 2:12:05 (15) 1:30:49 (19) (+0:00) 2:12:05 (15) 33,3
Suben 12.08.2015 19:55 3:10:14 (14) 58:09 (13) (+0:00) 3:10:14 (14) 32,8
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:36 4:51:40 (11) 1:41:26 (6) (+0:00) 4:51:40 (10 31,9
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:22 6:37:16 (13) 1:45:36 (17) (+0:00) 6:37:16 (11) 29,3
Freistadt 13.08.2015 01:49 9:04:13 (13) 2:26:57 (12) (+0:00) 9:04:13 (11) 28,8
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:25 9:40:40 (12) 36:27 (2) (+0:00) 9:40:40 (11) 29,2
Enns 13.08.2015 02:58 10:13:22 (19) 32:42 (12) (+0:00) 10:13:22 (11) 29,5
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:08 11:23:20 (13) 1:09:58 (18) (+0:00) 11:23:20 (11) 29,2
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:16 12:31:09 (12) 1:07:49 (5) (+0:00) 12:31:09 (10) 29,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:15 14:30:02 (9) 1:58:53 (8) (+0:00) 14:30:02 (7) 28,8
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 07:32 14:47:03 (9) 17:01 (17) (+0:00) 14:47:03 (8) 28,8
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:06 16:21:02 (12) 1:33:59 (19) (+0:00) 16:21:02 (10) 28,7
Gmunden 13.08.2015 09:54 17:09:34 (11) 48:32 (9) (+0:00) 17:09:34 (9) 28,7
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 10:43 17:58:44 (11) 49:10 (14) (+0:00) 17:58:44 (9) 28,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:10 18:25:47 (11) 27:03 (8) (+0:00) 18:25:47 (9) 28,6
Oberwang 13.08.2015 11:42 18:57:45 (12) 31:58 (14) (+0:00) 18:57:45 (9) 28,6
Ziel 13.08.2015 11:54 19:09:22 (12) 11:37 9 (+0:00) 19:09:22 (9) 28,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
RCN NIEDERNEUKIRCHEN

13. RCN Niederneukirchen AUT 19:13:07 (+0:00) 28,6 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:54 41:56 (10) 39:50 (12) (+0:00) 41:56 (8) 31,0
Mining 12.08.2015 19:21 2:08:18 (9) 1:26:22 (8) (+0:00) 2:08:18 (8) 34,3
Suben 12.08.2015 20:18 3:05:27 (9) 57:09 (11) (+0:00) 3:05:27 (9) 33,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:06 4:53:54 (12) 1:48:27 (13) (+0:00) 4:53:54 (11) 31,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:46 6:33:25 (11) 1:39:31 (7) (+0:00) 6:33:25 (10) 29,6
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:13 9:00:23 (11) 2:26:58 (13) (+0:00) 9:00:23 (10) 29,0
Pregarten 13.08.2015 02:53 9:40:11 (11) 39:48 (12) (+0:00) 9:40:11 (10) 29,2
Enns 13.08.2015 03:25 10:12:35 (10) 32:24 (11) (+0:00) 10:12:35 (9) 29,5
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:32 11:19:12 (11) 1:06:37 (11) (+0:00) 11:19:12 (9) 29,4
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:44 12:31:16 (13) 1:12:04 (14) (+0:00) 12:31:16 (11) 29,2
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 07:48 14:35:02 (13) 2:03:46 (10) (+0:00) 14:35:02 (11) 28,6
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:04 14:51:57 (13) 16:55 (16) (+0:00) 14:51:57 (10) 28,6
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:35 16:22:10 (19) 1:30:13 (16) (+0:00) 16:22:10 (11) 28,7
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:27 17:14:47 (13) 52:37 (14) (+0:00) 17:14:47 (10) 28,6
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:15 18:02:00 (13) 47:13 (8) (+0:00) 18:02:00 (10) 28,4
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:42 18:29:37 (13) 27:37 (12) (+0:00) 18:29:37 (10) 28,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 12:14 19:01:54 (13) 32:17 (16) (+0:00) 19:01:54 (11) 28,5
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:26 19:13:07 (19) 11:13 (7) (+0:00) 19:13:07 (11) 28,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
ATTERBIKER BY AM-PHYSIO.AT

14. Atterbiker by am-physio.at AUT 19:32:29 (+0:00) 28,1 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:53 42:30 (14) 40:34 (15) (+0:00) 42:30 (12) 30,6
Mining 12.08.2015 19:21 2:10:18 (13) 1:27:48 (11) (+0:00) 2:10:18 (13) 33,7
Suben 12.08.2015 20:20 3:09:11 (13) 58:53 (15) (+0:00) 3:09:11 (13) 33,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:11 5:00:35 (14) 1:51:24 (17) (+0:00) 5:00:35 (13) 31,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:54 6:43:37 (14) 1:43:02 (14) (+0:00) 6:43:37 (12) 28,8
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:31 9:20:30 (14) 2:36:53 (16) (+0:00) 9:20:30 (13) 27,9
Pregarten 13.08.2015 03:14 10:03:46 (14) 43:16 (18) (+0:00) 10:03:46 (13) 28,0
Enns 13.08.2015 03:50 10:39:46 (14) 36:00 (21) (+0:00) 10:39:46 (14) 28,3
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:57 11:46:48 (14) 1:07:02 (12) (+0:00) 11:46:48 (14) 28,3
GroBraming 13.08.2015 06:11 13:00:37 (14) 1:13:49 (17) (+0:00) 13:00:37 (14) 28,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 08:10 14:59:19 (14) 1:58:42 (7) (+0:00) 14:59:19 (14) 27,8
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:26 15:15:14 (14) 15:55 (10) (+0:00) 15:15:14 (14) 27,9
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:52 16:41:14 (14) 1:26:00 (8) (+0:00) 16:41:14 (14) 28,1
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:45 17:34:59 (14) 53:45 (15) (+0:00) 17:34:59 (14) 28,0
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:32 18:21:21 (14) 46:22 (5) (+0:00) 18:21:21 (14) 27,9
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:59 18:48:38 (14) 27:17 (9 (+0:00) 18:48:38 (14) 28,0
Oberwang 13.08.2015 12:30 19:19:20 (14) 30:42 (10) (+0:00) 19:19:20 (14) 28,1
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:43 19:32:29 (14) 13:09 (16) (+0:00) 19:32:29 (14) 28,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER
BERLIN UPHILL

15. Berlin Uphill GER 19:50:08 (#0:00) 27,7 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:38 42:09 (12 39:29 (10) (+0:00) 42:09 (10) 30,9
Mining 12.08.2015 19:08 2:12:42 (16) 1:30:33 (18) (+0:00) 2:12:42 (16) 33,1
Suben 12.08.2015 20:08 3:12:36 (18) 59:54 (19) (+0:00) 3:12:36 (18) 32,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:00 5:04:05 (16) 1:51:29 (18) (+0:00) 5:04:05 (15) 30,6
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 23:45 6:49:29 (15) 1:45:24 (15) (+0:00) 6:49:29 (13) 28,4
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:19 9:23:51 (15) 2:34:22 (15) (+0:00) 9:23:51 (14) 27,7
Pregarten 13.08.2015 03:04 10:08:41 (15) 44:50 (23) (+0:00) 10:08:41 (15) 27,8
Enns 13.08.2015 03:37 10:41:56 (16) 33:15 (19) (+0:00) 10:41:56 (16) 28,2
Steyr 13.08.2015 04:46 11:50:13 (16) 1:08:17 (15) (+0:00) 11:50:13 (16) 28,1
GroBraming 13.08.2015 05:56 13:00:53 (16) 1:10:40 (12) (+0:00) 13:00:53 (16) 28,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 08:05 15:09:42 (16) 2:08:49 (16) (+0:00) 15:09:42 (16) 27,5
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:23 15:27:08 (16) 17:26 (20) (+0:00) 15:27:08 (16) 27,5
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 09:52 16:56:21 (16) 1:29:13 (14) (+0:00) 16:56:21 (16) 27,7
Gmunden 13.08.2015 10:44 17:48:20 (15) 51:59 (13) (+0:00) 17:48:20 (15) 27,7
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:31 18:35:03 (15) 46:43 (6) (+0:00) 18:35:03 (15) 27,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 11:59 19:03:39 (15) 28:36 (15) (+0:00) 19:03:39 (15) 27,7
Oberwang 13.08.2015 12:31 19:35:53 (15) 32:14 (15) (+0:00) 19:35:53 (15) 27,7
Ziel 13.08.2015 12:46 19:50:08 (15) 14:15 (20) (+0:00) 19:50:08 (15) 27,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER

EILI(G) SCA
16. EiLi(g) SCA AUT 20:02:39 (+0:00) 27,4 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 18:00 48:24 (26) 46:00 (25) (+0:00) 48:24 (24) 26,9
Mining 12.08.2015 19:28 2:16:44 (21) 1:28:20 (13) (+0:00) 2:16:44 (21) 32,2
Suben 12.08.2015 20:29 3:17:16 (21) 1:00:32 (21) (+0:00) 3:17:16 (20) 31,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 22:18 5:06:51 (19) 1:49:35 (15) (+0:00) 5:06:51 (18) 30,4
Ulrichsberg 13.08.2015 00:04 6:52:18 (17) 1:45:27 (1e) (+0:00) 6:52:18 (16) 28,2
Freistadt 13.08.2015 02:37 9:25:19 (16) 2:33:01 (14) (+0:00) 9:25:19 (15) 27,7
Pregarten 13.08.2015 03:21 10:09:01 (16) 43:42 (21) (+0:00) 10:09:01 (16) 27,8
Enns 13.08.2015 03:52 10:40:36 (15) 31:35 (9) (+0:00) 10:40:36 (15) 28,2
Steyr 13.08.2015 05:00 11:48:23 (15) 1:07:47 (14 (+0:00) 11:48:23 (15) 28,2
GroBraming 13.08.2015 06:12 13:00:41 (15) 1:12:18 (16) (+0:00) 13:00:41 (15) 28,1
Hengstpass 13.08.2015 08:14 15:02:22 (15) 2:01:41 (9 (+0:00) 15:02:22 (15) 27,7
Windischgarsten 13.08.2015 08:31 15:19:43 (15) 17:21 (19) (+0:00) 15:19:43 (15) 27,7
Steinbach am Zieh 13.08.2015 10:03 16:51:00 (15) 1:31:17 (17) (+0:00) 16:51:00 (15) 27,8
Gmunden 13.08.2015 11:03 17:51:39 (16) 1:00:39 (24 (+0:00) 17:51:39 (16) 27,6
Hochlecken 13.08.2015 11:48 18:36:36 (16) 44:57 (3) (+0:00) 18:36:36 (16) 27,5
Unterach 13.08.2015 12:23 19:11:33 (16) 34:57 (23) (+0:00) 19:11:33 (16) 27,5
Oberwang 13.08.2015 13:00 19:48:49 (16) 37:16 (26) (+0:00) 19:48:49 (16) 27,4
Ziel 13.08.2015 13:14 20:02:39 (16) 13:50 (19) (+0:00) 20:02:39 (16) 27,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS 2ER

TEAM SECA
17. Team Seca AUT 20:19:37 (+0:00) 27,0 km/h
Intermediate Time of Day Net Time  Sector Time Penalty Time Speed
Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 17:38 44:36 (17) 42:10 (17) (+0:00) 44:36 (16) 29,2
Mining 12.08.2015 19:08 2:14:30 (19) 1:29:54 (17 (+0:00) 2:14:30 (19) 32,7
Suben 12.08.2015 20:05 3:11:51 (15) 57:21 (12) (+0:00) 3:11:51 (15) 32,5
